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STRIKERS WEEKLY 
WEEK AT A GLANCE  

Sunday 
May 14 

Monday 
May 15 

Tuesday 
May 16 

Wednesday 
May 17 

Thursday 
May 18 

Friday 
May 19 

Saturday 
May 20 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

 
 

 

 

 
 

CLC 11 Essential 
Question Workshop 

(PLT) 
 

Fruit & Veg Delivery  
 
 

 
 

PLT 

 
 

Pro-D Day 
School Closed 

 

 

    
CELEBRATING DIVERSITY 

 
Canadian Jewish Heritage Month - May:  
 
Canadian Jewish Heritage month recognizes the contributions that 
Jewish communities have made to Canada.  
 
Asian Heritage Month - May:  
 
Asian Heritage Month is an opportunity to honour and celebrate 
Asian heritage and the excellence and resilience of people of Asian 
descent in B.C. 
 
 

UPCOMING DATES 

• Monday, May 22 - Victoria Day (No School) 
• Tuesday, May 23 - Gr. 7 Day 
• Wednesday, May 24 - At-Risk Interims Published  
• Thursday, May 25 - Collaboration Time  
• Wednesday, June 7 – Capstone Showcase Part 2 (PLT) 
• Thursday, June 8 – Valedictory Rehearsal (PLT) 
• Sunday, June 11 – Valedictory @ UBC Chan Centre (1pm) 
• Wednesday, June 14 – Virtual Awards Presentation 
• Thursday, June 15 – Spring Music Concert 
• Wednesday, June 21 – FI Grad Assessments (Make Up Day) 
• Friday, June 23 – Grad Assessment (Make Up Day) 
• Friday, June 23 – Yearbook Distribution & Alternate Bell Schedule 
• Friday, June 23 – Last Day of Regularly Scheduled Classes 
• Monday, June 26 – Student I-Removal & Staff Office Hours 
• Monday, June 26 – Grad Dinner Dance & Dry After Grad 
• Tuesday, June 27 – Student I-Removal & Staff Office Hours 
• Thursday, June 29 – Report Cards Published 

 

UPCOMING EVENTS 
 

International Day against Homophobia, Transphobia & 
Biphobia – May 17 
This year’s theme is “Together Always: United in 
Diversity.”  This day rases awareness about the challenges 
faced by the LGBTQIA+ community.  On this day we come 
together raise awareness about the ongoing discrimination 
and violence and come together to end homophobia, 
transphobia, and biphobia. For more information go to: 
https://may17.org/idahobit2023/ 

 
Valedictory Additional Ticket Sales 
Round 2 of Purchasing Additional Valedictory Tickets is open until 
May 18th.  See the schedule attached.  

 
Grad Dinner Dance & DAG 

Tickets for Grad Dinner Dance and Dry After Grad close on 
Monday, May 15.   

 

Freezie Fridays! 

Our DAG Committee is also hosting Freezie Fridays!  Jumbo 
Freezie are on sale in the foyer for $2 each, cash only.   

 

Grade 7 Day – May 23 

Our 200 incoming Grade 8s will be joining us for our annual Grade 
7 Day taking place on Tuesday, May 23rd from 9:00AM – 
12:15PM. Grade 7s will enjoy fun activities and a BBQ lunch with 
our student mentors!   

 

 
Learning Together . . . Achieving Our Dreams 


